3/16/2021

(http://Iwww.infocif.es/)

AERTEC SOLUTIONS SL 6,830/
2,000,000 4+ Sales ranking

Main figures of the Balance Sheet and Annual Accounts of AERTEC SOLUTIONS SL.
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Balance sheet ‘ Income statement ’

Main Magnitudes of Balance and Income Statement of AERTEC SOLUTIONS SL - B29869856

Income statement (in )

Operating income
Net amount of turnover

Variation in stocks and products in
progress

Work carried out by the group for its
assets

Procurement

Other operating income
Personal expenses

Other operating expenses
Amortization of fixed assets
Excess provisions

Other results

Result of exploitation
Financial income
Financial expenses
Exchange differences
Other financial results
Financial results

Profit before tax

Income taxes

Result of the excersice

www.infocif.es/balance-cuentas-anuales/aertec-solutions-s|

2019

33,975,353
33,479,740
209,332

904,695

-3,784,576
495,613
-24,783,367
-4,406,772
-1,631,198
419,273
902,740
534
-106,819
-129,187
-535
-236,007
666,733
-217,056
449,677

[ Consolidated ’ Individuals

2018

31,675,856
31,340,203
-354,742

1,602,584

-3,732,235
335,653
-21,986,132
-4,476,851
-2,160,351
866,907
1,435,035
4,750
-101,312
-113,301
-4,849
-214,712
1,220,323
-4,156
1,216,168

2017

24,802,268
24,540,048
245,226

1,903,543

-1,810,574
262,220
-18,222,591
-4,132,885
-2,425,039
848,868
1,208,817
1,055
-82,303
-52,931

9

-134,170
1,074,647
100,392
1,175,038
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