(http://www.infocif.es/)





AERTEC SOLUTIONS SL 6,830 /

2,000,000 **↑** Sales ranking

Do you want to appear in our **COMPANY RANKINGS?** Find out here>

Balance sheet	Income statement		Consolid	dated Individuals _
Main Magnitudes of Balance and Income Statement of AERTEC SOLUTIONS SL - B29869856				
Income statement (in ¤)		2019	2018	2017 —
Operating income		33,975,353	31,675,856	24,802,268
Net amount of turnover		33,479,740	31,340,203	24,540,048 _
Variation in stocks and products in progress		209,332	-354,742	245,226 —
Work carried out by the group for its assets		904,695	1,602,584	1,903,543 _
Procurement		-3,784,576	-3,732,235	-1,810,574
Other operating income		495,613	335,653	262,220
Personal expenses		-24,783,367	-21,986,132	-18,222,591
Other operating expenses		-4,406,772	-4,476,851	-4,132,885
Amortization of fixed assets		-1,631,198	-2,160,351	-2,425,039
Excess provisions		-	-	<u>-</u>
Other results		419,273	866,907	848,868
Result of exploitation		902,740	1,435,035	1,208,817
Financial income		534	4,750	1,055
Financial expenses		-106,819	-101,312	-82,303
Exchange differences		-129,187	-113,301	-52,931
Other financial results		-535	-4,849	9
Financial results		-236,007	-214,712	-134,170
Profit before tax		666,733	1,220,323	1,074,647
Income taxes		-217,056	-4,156	100,392
Result of the excersice		449,677	1,216,168	1,175,038